
 MATHIS PIRATES
BASEBALL SCHEDULE

2024

DATE DAY OPPONENT TEAM SITE TIME

2/6/2024 Tuesday Woodsboro (Scrimmage) JVVarsity Mathis 6:00 PM
2/9/2024 Friday Refugio(Scrimmage) JV/Varsity Mathis 5:00 PM

2/13/2024 Tuesday San Diego (Scrimmage) JV/Varsity San Diego 5:00PM/7:00PM
2/20/2024 Tuesday Industrial Varsity Mathis 6:30
2/20/2024 Tuesday Beeville JV Beeville 6:00 PM

2/22/2024-2/24/2024 Thurs-Sat Mathis/Banquete Tournament Varsity Mathis TBA
2/29/2024-3/2/2024 Thurs-Sat Best of the Bay Tournament Varsity Rockport TBA
2/29/2024-3/2/2024 Thurs-Sat Beeville JV Tournament JV Beeville TBA
3/7/2024-3/9/2024 Thurs-Sat Goliad Tournament Varsity Goliad TBA
3/8/2024-3/9/2024 Fri-Sat Mathis JV Tournament JV Mathis TBA

3/11/2024 Monday Poteet JV/Varsity Poteet 11:00am/1:30PM
3/13/2024 Wednesday San Diego JV/Varsity Mathis 11:00am/1:00PM
3/22/2024 Friday Odem* JV/Varsity Mathis 5:00 PM/7:30 PM  

3/25/2024 Monday Aransas Pass* JV/Varsity Mathis 5:00 PM/7:30 PM
3/28/2024 Thursday Taft* JV/Varsity Taft 5:00 PM/7:30 PM
4/2/2024 Tuesday George West* JV/Varsity George West 5:00 PM/7:30 PM
4/5/2024 Friday Goliad JV/Varsity Mathis 5:00 PM/7:30 PM
4/9/2024 Tuesday Odem* JV/Varsity Odem 5:00 PM/7:30 PM

4/12/2024 Friday Aransas Pass* JV/Varsity Aransas Pass 5:00 PM/7:30 PM
4/16/2024 Tuesday Taft* JV/Varsity Mathis 5:00 PM/7:30 PM
4/19/2024 Friday George West* JV/Varsity Mathis 5:00 PM/7:30 PM
4/23/2024 Tuesday Goliad JV/Varsity Goliad 5:00 PM/7:30 PM

*BOLD DENOTES DISTRICT GAME
TIMES AND DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

HEAD COACH: VICTOR ALVARADO, SR. SUPERINTENDENT : MR.TIM NORMAN
VARSITY/JV ASSISTANT:TYLER THOMPSON PRINCIPAL: MRS. CINDY WESTBROOK
VARSITY/JV ASSISTANT: VICTOR ALVARADO, JR. ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS: MR.SEAN CUNNINGHAM
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: ROGER MASTERS MRS.ROX-ANNE GUAJARDO


